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Missy Modesitt
Muncie BY5

missy@muncieby5.org

Jenni Marsh
Heart of Indiana

United Way
jmarsh@heartofindiana.org

Ted Baker
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Connector

tbaker@innovationconnector.com
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leeann.k@muncieschools.org

Jeffrey Scott
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Community
College

jdscott@ivytech.edu

Elizabeth
Rowray
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erowray@muncie.com

Jenni Marsh
Heart of Indiana

United Way
jmarsh@heartofindiana.org

WRAP  AROUND  SUPPORTS SOCIAL    EMOTIONAL   LEARNINGHEALTHFAMILY  AND  COMMUNITY  ENGAGEMENT
Chad Zaucha

YMCA of
Muncie

czaucha@muncieymca.org

Bryan Ayars
Open Door

Health Services
bayars@opendoorhs.org

Tammy 
Pearson
Project

Leadership
tpearson@projectleadership.org


